Name

Adams, Savannah J
Adams, Wyatt D
Alavarces, Wyatt R
Allard, Payton M
Almond, Juliana
Alpine, Sasha A
Anderson, Stoklee A
Anten, Noah
Baitcher, Mason K
Barker, Jack A
Barnett, Samuel K
Barreras, Bently D
Barreras, Lilithann M
Barrett, Eugene R
Barrett, Richard B
Bartlett, Clara
Battisti, LenalL
Beers, Emmitt
Benavente, KealaR
Benavente, Kyler C
Benson, Clayton J
Benson, Greysen B
Benson, Gunnar
Berggren, ViktoriaJ
Blake, Margot
Blevins, Harmonie F
Bodner, McKenna
Bolt, Aden M

Bornt, Braeden P
Bornt, Kimberly E
Bowdin, Matthew J

Bowman, Annabelle
Bozlee, Benjamin C
Brand, Adam E
Breitenstein, Bishop
Breitenstein, Josie A
Brewer, Easton S
Brewer, Lillian R
Bronner, Everett
Brosnan, Madeline A
Brown, Dylan E
Brown, Mariah R
Burn, Gabriel E
Burns, Lillian

Bush, Kaylie A
Calderon, Aden A
Campbell, Evelyn L
Campbell, Matthew R
Carnahan, Galataya
Castro, Marcus
Chand, Jaiden S

R=Right, L = Left

Avg

120
121
136
141R
56
101R
88
122
173
95
140R
88R
81R
175L
110R
92
112
100R
114
95
51
107
78
126
158
82
100
107
110
169R
114
103
148

90
192R
122
91
116R
111
109
149
158
110
137R
119
139
102
138R
83
165
195

Games

42
42
45
42
42
24
29
63
51
75
66
78
78
75
39
57
93
49
60
60
48
72
45
66
45
27
39
21
63
54
41
45
63
63
52
75
75
66
63
90
27
75
69
39
72
42
44
39
66
51
63
45

2024-25 SSUSBC Bowlers
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Leagues Name

BL
BL
DA
BL
DA
RX
BL
BL
CB003
FL
BL
RX
RX
RX
RX
BL
Y PO02
WS
SE
SE
SE
SE
WS
FL
DA
FL
FL
DA
TL
TL
DA
DA
WS
SE
SE
TL
TL
FL
FL
KB
BL
TL
TL
DA
TL
DA
DA
DA
BL
Y PO02
WS
SE

Chao, Claire
Chastain, Fitz

Choi, Nicole B
Christian, Alison P
Christian, Peyton W

Chung-Evans, Ahlayah J

Clay, Audrey
Collier, Hannah M
Callins-Grimm, Lillian
Colmus, Bethany
Combs, Molly M
Combs, Peyton W
Conner, Paige E
Conrad, Oliver K
Conway, Harper
Conway, Sammy
Cooper, Nicholas G

Cooper, Samuel-Dean J
Cooper, Zakaiyah M
Cooper, Zhamarri
Corbin, Eli J

Cords, Jake C
Cottey, Sean M
Covarrubias, Alex
Cox, Kyle
Crawford, Lamot J
Crawford, Tamel J
Craypo, Ephraim L
Craypo, Phoebe A
Crispo, Jacob

Croce, Ryan C

Cruz, AvaM

Csgika, Délilah M
Curkendall, Maverick
Dacca, Emily
Damron, Lili M
Davis, AriaR

Davis, Barrett
Degenstein, AlainaJ
Delgado, AvaY
Dickerson, Brooke A
DiPersio, Jaxon M
Donckers, Aubrey M
Donckers, Bryce A
Dougherty, Alexander
Dougherty, Caroline
Dougherty, Tyler
Drozdowski, Edward
Duke, Justyn L
Dwyer, Karson R
Emerick, Morgan

Avg

130
78
127
106
137
155
69
75
132
149
153R
207R
71
132R
58
72
80
66
100
93R
43
155
101
91
94
83
62
158
115
81
148
114
149
118
137
138R
119
47
51
186R
107
85
134
108
159R
120
85
115
73
156
98
67

Games

33

39
39
33
60
27
63
63
39
27
42
27
62
24
24
27
36
33
51

65
45
24
57
36
60
60
51
60

90
21
60
59
45
30
69
37
50
81

72
45
57
81
72
66

21

L eagues

WS
WS
FL
DA
DA
BL
WS
BL
WS
WS
WS
BL
DA
RX
WS
WS
DA
DA
DA
BL
BL
TL
DA
SE
WS
WS
BL
BL
BL
BL
WS
KB
TL
FL
BL
DA
FL
KB
WS
BL
FL
SE
TL
SE
SE
FL
FL
FL
WS
BL
DA
WS



Name

Erickson, Daxton
Feiereisd, Ella
Feiereisel, Emily
Figg, Conner J
Figg, Halley N

Fitzpatrick, Kellan
Fitzpatrick, Sadie
Flores, Joshua

Flores, Kaliyah
Foley, Aria

Foley, RavennaK
Freund, Makayla
Freund, Willa

Friz, Emily A

Friz, NoraA

Fuiava, Zebadiah S
Furuness, Solveigh
Gailey, ClaraN
Gailey, Ethan A
Gailey, Josiah W
Galdo, Jaden

Galdo, Kane A

Galdo, Talon
Garbagni, Gunnar L
Garcia, Ayden J
Garcia, Jayden J
Garcia, Lucas Charles
Garcia, Raiden O
Garcia, Virginia Rose
Garnett, Molly K
Gaylor, Brooklynn R
Gaylor, Jayden A
Geiger, Carah M
George, A'nevaeh-Maria Nicol

Gildon, SamyiaD
Goodkin, vy L
Gotschall, Marianne F
Green, Charlie L
Green, Noah S
Grissom, Lilith
Guidry, Ellie

Guidry, Jackson
Hadzimuratovic, Meho
Hahn, Makenzie L
Hall, Nicholas R
Hancock, Brennan
Hanusa, Jack M
Harden, Zydarrius Q
Harker, Braxton
Harker, Davin

Harris, TatiyannaM
Harris, Wedey S
Haugen, Abel

R=Right, L = Left

Avg

58
83
102
71
58
48
37
58
104
97
177
118R
70
108
141
123
125
89
100
119
40
I
139
92
143
150
110
182R
90
151
103
129
138
82
72
172R
147
127
114
201
76
89
74
150R
146
169R
127
164
42
105
86
122
122
68

Games

38
33
33
21
27
25
33
30
36
36
27
60
61
57
63
63
42
63
81
76
81

68
65
42
63
60
33
33
33
78
24
36
24
33
42
78
66
33
60
69
42
33
60
60
72
51
75

42
24
21
60
51
50

Leagues Name

WS
WS
WS
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
WS
WS
WS
WS
TL
TL
DA
WS
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
DA
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
TL
SE
SE
BL
DA
DA
KB
TL
TL
SE
SE
DA
WS
WS
RX
TL
KB
SE
SE
BL
WS
WS
BL
BL
SE

Hebert, LaylaE
Hegedus, AudriannaM
Hennings, Nevach R
Herrera, Angelina L
Herrera, Cynthia A
Hess, Ashlynn E
Hess, Kailynn M
Hess, Matt J, Jr
Hine, Avery

Hine, Morgin

Hiner, Holden J
Hoover, Colton
Hovey, Chance D
Hovey, Kaitlyn A

Hutson-Quam, Nicholas M

ldziorek, Emmett
Imbier Glick, Arianna
Imbier Glick, Aziza
Jarriell, Carolyn
Jenkins, Justice
Johnson, Allison H
Johnson, Annabelle B
Johnson, Aurora S
Johnson, Elias D
Johnson, Gabriel J
Johnson, Helena
Johnson, Levi N
Johnson, Noah T
Jones, Destinee N
Jones, Keegan M
Jones, Savannah T
Juntunen, Donad L, IV
Kaul, Carly A

Kaul, Connor J
Kennedy, Madden L
Khorn, Armani S
Kickbusch, Sean A
Kier, Jackson D
Killey, Alexzander E
Kim, Tyler D

King, Damian F
Koller, Parker
Koontz, Ethan D
Kuenzi, JenevaM
Kurtz, Julian C
Kurtz, Kamryn
Kurtz, Landon E
Lambe, Jacob J
Langin, Ryder C
LaRose, Ryan D
Larson, Austin A
Larson, Kaylee A
Lawson, Rylan

Le, Emma

Lee, Floyd

Avg

145
157R
139R
117
169

89
201
101
113
125R
98
111
87
56
87
120R
91R
85
145R
126
65
121
127
89
87
100
89

166R
177
168
142
112
188
165
94
105
68R
166
129R
167L
139
90
120
70
156
174
208
69
158
143R
140
138
71

Games

39
63
36
42
30
27
30
36
33
33
66

78
72
36

60
60

21
42
36
30
72
66
42
66
39
78
78
41
63
78
52
66
75
39
39
51

60
55
69
93
75
75
75

42
39
33
36

30
60

L eagues

TL
BL
RX
TL
TL
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
RX
WS
SE
SE
DA
WS
WS
WS
SE
WS
DA
DA
DA
FL
FL
DA
FL
DA
Y PO0O2
FL
TL
TL
TL
TL
BL
SE
DA
DA
BL
DA
WS
WS
CB003
Y PO02
FL
FL
FL
BL
DA
DA
DA
DA
KB
WS
WS



Name

Lee, Jacob

Leingang, Jaxyn
Leingang, Jeslyn
Lennox, Logan S
Lespagnoal, Lucien
Liles, Gabriel A
Linaman, Lynca
Lleras, Isaac

Loomis, Grant

Lucas, Dylan M

Lyle, Lucas

Lynn, Ayden

Lynn, Kenzie A
Lyons, Sean M, 11
MacColman, Dylan B
Macomber, Richard "RJ" J
Madrid, Josephine L
Maley, Conner J
Maley, TedlaL
Mallery, Mason J
Mansanarez, Cooper A
Marcoe, Zane A
Mark, Ryan

Marks, Alexander W
Marks, Haylie L
Martindale, Carson C
Martinez, Zoe S
Materne, Cason S
Materne, CeciliaM

Matos, Elijah M
Mattingly, Mason M
Mattingly, Micah
McAlpine, Griffin
McCamant, Maddison R
McCollum, Taylor
McDugle, Alena
McDugle, Thomas
McGee, Carlee C
Mclean, Conner A
McMains, Silas S
McMillen, Teagyn K
Merkel, Rileyanne M
Mesa, Sinahi J

Miller, Caroline E
Miller, Kaitlyn E
Mongomery, Otis
Moore, Preston
Morris, Tyler R

Myers, AleaD
Myron, Khloie E
Nadasky, Oliver J
Naputi, Alexander

R=Right, L = Left

Avg

140
125R
82
159
67
117
70
188
97
188
175R
194
158
61
151
81
116R
168
129
96
89
190R

170R
135
140
79
85
103
70
123
200R
179R
142
76
79
179R
144R
142
142R
182
175R
7R
74
52
39
138
55
45
53
36
119
132R
67
137

Games

30
26
38
51

36
30
81
63
72
42
66
57
23
63
60
24
75
78
42
42
83
21
60
57
21
21

36

52
69

57

72
57
42
63
60
62
68
75
36
35
36
57
21
61

ER8RE S

69

Leagues Name

WS
WS
WS
BL
WS
DA
WS
TL
WS
SE
WS
BL
BL
DA
BL
BL
DA
SE
SE
DA
DA
TL
WS
BL
BL
BL
TL
DA
DA
DA
SE
TL
BL
WS
BL
KB
WS
WS
BL
BL
BL
TL
RX
DA
DA
DA
TL
WS
KB
DA
DA
FL
BL
SE
FL

Naputi, Apollo
Naputi, Gideon
Neessen, Hudson
Nichols, Ethan K
Nugent, Colin
OBrien, Landon
ODdl, Jack T
ODonnell, Kaiden
Ogata, Greyson
Olmedo-Torres, Nailah
Painter, Jace C
Pardy, Sydney R
Parker, Vincent (Vinny) M
Partem, Jordan
Pearson, Misia
Peranzi, Taylor
Petersen, Michadl S
Petersen, Nathan S
Phillips, Joseph S
Pollock, Madilynn A
Pompeo, Uriah J
Preston, Evelyn
Price, Landen
Quichocho, Aiden J
Quichocho, Malakai R
Quichocho, Zyenn Q
Rackleff, Brenden A
Rackleff, Kenz M
Ravenell, Chelsea
Reed, Eleanor

Reid, Kupono
Reunert, Jocelyn
Richards, AureliaR
Richards, Kaitlyn A
Richards, Lukas J
Robb, Tatum M
Robey, Maxwell
Robinson, Matthew T, Jr
Rogers, Colby
Rogers, Maci

Rowell, Timothy J, Jr
Roy, Hattie M

Rueb, Michael

Rule, Titus

Rus, Rares

Rushton, Aiden J
Rushton, Kayla L
Ryherd, Denali R
Savage, Colby G
Selby, Chad A

Selby, Jayden G
Shah, Zadie

Shaw, Wade H

Shaw, Wyatt L
Shearrod, Alexandria"AJ" J

Avg

154
130

103
100
69
118
97
98R

7
69
107
92L
101L
115
110
94
110R
174
158
91
80
117
105
127
81
72
167
137
120
134
108
180R
194R
135
110R
114
156
88
107
149
80
65
142
76
100
116
123
121R
100R
71
46
42
70

Games

69
66
36
72
63
31
24
32
51
63
75
33
38

24
75
33

57
87

SSRA

60
36
57
57
90
63

A U SR

72
69
66

68
66

22
75
75
93
93
72
39
74
75
27
60
60
66

L eagues

FL
FL
DA
TL
WS
DA
DA
WS
WS
WS
Y POO2
DA
DA
RX
RX
TL
DA
DA
Y PO02
TL
KB
WS
SE
BL
BL
DA
BL
BL
TL
WS
SE
WS
BL
BL
BL
SE
TL
BL
KB
KB
BL
TL
WS
KB
KB
Y PO02
Y PO02
FL
DA
RX
RX
WS
BL
BL
BL



Name Avg Games Leagues Name Avg Games L eagues

Shearrod, Kwame 172R 66 BL Whack, JiaJ 97 39 FL
Sheldon Hays, Jamie D 152 66 BL White, Lily C 130 24 BL
Sheppard, Gracelin J 93 35 BL White, Sutton E 126 42 FL
Shoop, Katie R 75 42 SE 108 36 FL
Shoop, Keyandra 108 63 SE White Eagle, Joseph 120R 75 RX
Sikkenga, Nicia A 113 27 DA Whitman, Amelia 119 60 BL
Silfies, DakotaH 135R 54 BL Whitman, Carly 154R 36 RX
Slatterly, Caiden 73 33 DA Whitman, Chloe E 145 66 BL
Smit, Zachary L 96R 72 RX Whitman, Hallie 144R 33 RX
Smith, LJ 77 63 wWs Whitman, Josiah C 80 60 BL
Steele, Bryson M 131 27 BL Whitman, LilaA 119 66 BL
Storrs, Hayden A 145 60 BL Wilhelmsen, Sam 89 57 WS
Storrs, Riley A 158 66 BL Williams, Jerrel L 84 66 BL
Strabeck, Emmitt A 54 29 DA Williams, Kyree 174 48 BL
Strange, Eddie T 192 90 TL Williams, Ryan 133 66 BL
Strange, Samuel T 202 81 TL Wilson, Bryce J 150 36 FL
Strickling, Aubrey S 147 51 TL Winston, Eliana 74 24 WS
Stroup, Grace 65R 33 WS Wise, Tanner A 87 38 DA
Stroup, Miles 67R 29 WS Witherell, Maximus M 181 45 DA
Struna, Benjamin J 193 63 SE Wolf, Emily L 79 30 BL
Struna, Langston J 77 45 CB003  Wolff, Jai A 152 45 DA
Stuart, Elizabeth C 100 48 FL Wong, Aiden - lkaikaK 194R 78 TL
Tarrow, Maverick M 72 42 BL Yeager, TamialL 199R 48 BL
Tavel, Nathan 214R 48 WS Y epez, Saray | 82 42 DA
Taylor, Jack L 143 42 DA Y oung, Jayden J 185R 66 BL
Thach, Kimberly S 155 36 BL Y oung, Mason M 118 63 BL
Thayer, Jayden 201R 78 TL Y oung, Nathan S 153 63 BL
Thomas, Ellyana 68 33 WS Y oung, Peyton L 139 66 BL
Thompson, Quincy A 95 72 TL Younglove, Alli K 88 93 Y PO02
Tingley, Berlyn M 163R 27 BL Zaesny, Erik 66 81 FL
Tiquia, Laelah M 187 39 ws Zaesny, James 94 81 FL
Tobar, Jaiden 123 57 BL
Torre, McKennaM 73 27 DA

59 21 DA
Torre, Samuel R 90 30 DA
Toulson, Bryn 102 63 CBO003
Trevethan, Charles 152 57 WS
Twiddy, Logan J 188 21 DA
Van Camp, Fred C, VI 133 66 BL
Van Camp, Isaac R 79 66 BL
Vann, Ethan W 107 50 SE
VanSanten, Bentley 120 75 KB
VanSanten, Kaeden 148 75 KB
Villanueva, AiizaC 92 42 FL
Vose, Rylan 84 32 WS
Ward, Kaitlyn M 129 30 KB
Warner, Ely A 125R 54 BL
Warner, Kingsten M 74 54 BL
Webb, Christopher M 84 57 BL
Webb, Savannah G 79 75 TL
Webster, Hunter N 131 39 DA
Webster, Joey P 107 27 DA

71 33 DA
Webster, Meadow C 114 42 DA
Wells, Garrett 166 63 ws

R=Right, L = Left



