

2024-25 SSUSBC Bowlers

Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Name	Avg	Games	Leagues	Name	Avg	Games	Leagues
Adams, Savannah J	120	42	BL	Chao, Claire	130	33	WS
Adams, Wyatt D	121	42	BL	Chastain, Fitz	78	54	WS
Alavarces, Wyatt R	136	45	DA	Choi, Nicole B	127	39	FL
Allard, Payton M	141R	42	BL	Christian, Alison P	106	39	DA
Almond, Juliana	56	42	DA	Christian, Peyton W	137	33	DA
Alpine, Sasha A	101R	24	RX	Chung-Evans, Ahlayah J	155	60	BL
Anderson, Stoklee A	88	29	BL	Clay, Audrey	69	27	WS
Anten, Noah	122	63	BL	Collier, Hannah M	75	63	BL
Baitcher, Mason K	173	51	CB003	Collins-Grimm, Lillian	132	63	WS
Barker, Jack A	95	75	FL	Colmus, Bethany	149	39	WS
Barnett, Samuel K	140R	66	BL	Combs, Molly M	153R	27	WS
Barreras, Bently D	88R	78	RX	Combs, Peyton W	207R	42	BL
Barreras, Lilithann M	81R	78	RX	Conner, Paige E	71	27	DA
Barrett, Eugene R	175L	75	RX	Conrad, Oliver K	132R	62	RX
Barrett, Richard B	110R	39	RX	Conway, Harper	58	24	WS
Bartlett, Clara	92	57	BL	Conway, Sammy	72	24	WS
Battisti, Lena L	112	93	YP002	Cooper, Nicholas G	80	27	DA
Beers, Emmitt	100R	49	WS		66	36	DA
Benavente, Keala R	114	60	SE	Cooper, Samuel-Dean J	100	33	DA
Benavente, Kyler C	95	60	SE	Cooper, Zakaiyah M	93R	51	BL
Benson, Clayton J	51	48	SE	Cooper, Zhamarri	43	54	BL
Benson, Greysen B	107	72	SE	Corbin, Eli J	155	65	TL
Benson, Gunnar	78	45	WS	Cords, Jake C	101	45	DA
Berggren, Viktoria J	126	66	FL	Cottey, Sean M	91	24	SE
Blake, Margot	158	45	DA	Covarrubias, Alex	94	57	WS
Blevins, Harmonie F	82	27	FL	Cox, Kyle	83	36	WS
Bodner, McKenna	100	39	FL	Crawford, Lamot J	62	60	BL
Bolt, Aden M	107	21	DA	Crawford, Tamel J	158	60	BL
Bornt, Braeden P	110	63	TL	Craypo, Ephraim L	115	51	BL
Bornt, Kimberly E	169R	54	TL	Craypo, Phoebe A	81	60	BL
Bowdin, Matthew J	114	41	DA	Crispo, Jacob	148	48	WS
	103	45	DA	Croce, Ryan C	114	90	KB
Bowman, Annabelle	148	63	WS	Cruz, Ava M	149	21	TL
Bozlee, Benjamin C	84	63	SE	Csejka, Delilah M	118	60	FL
Brand, Adam E	90	52	SE	Curkendall, Maverick	137	59	BL
Breitenstein, Bishop	192R	75	TL	Dacca, Emily	138R	45	DA
Breitenstein, Josie A	122	75	TL	Damron, Lili M	119	30	FL
Brewer, Easton S	91	66	FL	Davis, Aria R	47	69	KB
Brewer, Lillian R	116R	63	FL	Davis, Barrett	51	37	WS
Bronner, Everett	111	90	KB	Degenstein, Alaina J	186R	50	BL
Brosnan, Madeline A	109	27	BL	Delgado, Ava Y	107	81	FL
Brown, Dylan E	149	75	TL	Dickerson, Brooke A	85	48	SE
Brown, Mariah R	158	69	TL	DiPersio, Jaxon M	134	72	TL
Burn, Gabriel E	110	39	DA	Donckers, Aubrey M	108	44	SE
Burns, Lillian	137R	72	TL	Donckers, Bryce A	159R	45	SE
Bush, Kaylie A	119	42	DA	Dougherty, Alexander	120	57	FL
Calderon, Aden A	139	44	DA	Dougherty, Caroline	85	81	FL
Campbell, Evelyn L	102	39	DA	Dougherty, Tyler	115	72	FL
Campbell, Matthew R	138R	66	BL	Drozdowski, Edward	73	34	WS
Carnahan, Galataya	83	51	YP002	Duke, Justyn L	156	66	BL
Castro, Marcus	165	63	WS	Dwyer, Karson R	98	45	DA
Chand, Jaiden S	195	45	SE	Emerick, Morgan	67	21	WS

R = Right, L = Left

Name	Avg	Games	Leagues	Name	Avg	Games	Leagues
Erickson, Daxton	84	38	WS	Hebert, Layla E	145	39	TL
Feiereisel, Ella	58	33	WS	Hegedus, Audrianna M	157R	63	BL
Feiereisel, Emily	83	33	WS	Hennings, Nevaeh R	139R	36	RX
Figg, Conner J	102	21	DA	Herrera, Angelina L	117	42	TL
Figg, Hailey N	71	27	DA	Herrera, Cynthia A	169	30	TL
	58	25	DA	Hess, Ashlynn E	84	27	DA
Fitzpatrick, Kellan	48	33	DA	Hess, Kailynn M	89	30	DA
Fitzpatrick, Sadie	37	30	DA	Hess, Matt J, Jr	201	36	DA
Flores, Joshua	58	36	DA	Hine, Avery	101	33	DA
Flores, Kaliyah	104	36	DA	Hine, Morgin	113	33	DA
Foley, Aria	97	27	WS	Hiner, Holden J	125R	66	RX
Foley, Ravenna K	177	60	WS	Hoover, Colton	98	48	WS
Freund, Makayla	118R	61	WS	Hovey, Chance D	111	78	SE
Freund, Willa	70	57	WS	Hovey, Kaitlyn A	87	72	SE
Friz, Emily A	108	63	TL	Hutson-Quam, Nicholas M	56	36	DA
Friz, Nora A	141	63	TL	Idziorek, Emmett	87	34	WS
Fuiava, Zebadiah S	123	42	DA	Imbier Glick, Arianna	120R	60	WS
Furuness, Solveigh	125	63	WS	Imbier Glick, Aziza	91R	60	WS
Gailey, Clara N	89	81	FL	Jarriell, Carolyn	85	54	SE
Gailey, Ethan A	100	76	FL	Jenkins, Justice	145R	21	WS
Gailey, Josiah W	119	81	FL	Johnson, Allison H	126	42	DA
Galdo, Jaden	40	40	FL	Johnson, Annabelle B	65	36	DA
Galdo, Kane A	77	68	FL	Johnson, Aurora S	121	30	DA
Galdo, Talon	139	65	FL	Johnson, Elias D	127	72	FL
Garbagni, Gunnar L	92	42	DA	Johnson, Gabriel J	89	66	FL
Garcia, Ayden J	143	63	BL	Johnson, Helena	87	42	DA
Garcia, Jayden J	150	60	BL	Johnson, Levi N	100	66	FL
Garcia, Lucas Charles	110	33	BL	Johnson, Noah T	89	39	DA
Garcia, Raiden O	182R	33	BL	Jones, Destinee N	84	78	YP002
Garcia, Virginia Rose	90	33	BL	Jones, Keegan M	166R	78	FL
Garnett, Molly K	151	78	TL	Jones, Savannah T	177	41	TL
Gaylor, Brooklynn R	103	24	SE	Juntunen, Donald L, IV	168	63	TL
Gaylor, Jayden A	129	36	SE	Kaul, Carly A	142	78	TL
Geiger, Carah M	138	24	BL	Kaul, Connor J	112	52	TL
George, A'nevaeh-Maria Nicol	82	33	DA	Kennedy, Madden L	188	66	BL
	72	42	DA	Khorn, Armani S	165	75	SE
Gildon, Samyia D	172R	78	KB	Kickbusch, Sean A	94	39	DA
Goodkin, Ivy L	147	66	TL	Kier, Jackson D	105	39	DA
Gotschall, Marianne F	127	33	TL	Killey, Alexzander E	68R	51	BL
Green, Charlie L	114	60	SE	Kim, Tyler D	166	45	DA
Green, Noah S	201	69	SE	King, Damian F	129R	60	WS
Grissom, Lilith	76	42	DA	Koller, Parker	167L	55	WS
Guidry, Ellie	89	33	WS	Koontz, Ethan D	139	69	CB003
Guidry, Jackson	74	60	WS	Kuenzi, Jeneva M	90	93	YP002
Hadzimiratovic, Meho	150R	60	RX	Kurtz, Julian C	120	75	FL
Hahn, Makenzie L	146	72	TL	Kurtz, Kamryn	70	75	FL
Hall, Nicholas R	169R	51	KB	Kurtz, Landon E	156	75	FL
Hancock, Brennan	127	75	SE	Lambe, Jacob J	174	45	BL
Hanusa, Jack M	164	54	SE	Langin, Ryder C	208	42	DA
Harden, Zydarris Q	42	42	BL	LaRose, Ryan D	69	39	DA
Harker, Braxton	105	24	WS	Larson, Austin A	158	33	DA
Harker, Davin	86	21	WS	Larson, Kaylee A	143R	36	DA
Harris, Tatiyanna M	122	60	BL	Lawson, Rylan	140	54	KB
Harris, Wesley S	122	51	BL	Le, Emma	138	30	WS
Haugen, Abel	68	50	SE	Lee, Floyd	71	60	WS

R = Right, L = Left

Name	Avg	Games	Leagues	Name	Avg	Games	Leagues
Lee, Jacob	140	30	WS	Naputi, Apollo	154	69	FL
Leingang, Jaxyn	125R	26	WS	Naputi, Gideon	130	66	FL
Leingang, Jeslyn	82	38	WS	Neessen, Hudson	54	36	DA
Lennox, Logan S	159	51	BL	Nichols, Ethan K	103	72	TL
Lespagnol, Lucien	67	54	WS	Nugent, Colin	100	63	WS
Liles, Gabriel A	117	36	DA	OBrien, Landon	69	31	DA
Linaman, Lynca	70	30	WS	O'Dell, Jack T	118	24	DA
Lleras, Isaac	188	81	TL	ODonnell, Kaiden	97	32	WS
Loomis, Grant	97	63	WS	Ogata, Greyson	98R	51	WS
Lucas, Dylan M	188	72	SE	Olmedo-Torres, Nailah	84	63	WS
Lyle, Lucas	175R	42	WS	Painter, Jace C	77	75	YP002
Lynn, Ayden	194	66	BL	Pardy, Sydney R	69	33	DA
Lynn, Kenzie A	158	57	BL	Parker, Vincent (Vinny) M	107	38	DA
Lyons, Sean M, II	61	23	DA	Partem, Jordan	92L	54	RX
MacColman, Dylan B	151	63	BL	Pearson, Misia	101L	24	RX
Macomber, Richard "RJ" J	81	60	BL	Peranzi, Taylor	115	75	TL
Madrid, Josephine L	116R	24	DA	Petersen, Michael S	110	33	DA
Maley, Conner J	168	75	SE	Petersen, Nathan S	94	45	DA
Maley, Tesla L	129	78	SE	Phillips, Joseph S	110R	57	YP002
Mallery, Mason J	96	42	DA	Pollock, Madilynn A	174	87	TL
Mansanarez, Cooper A	89	42	DA	Pompeo, Uriah J	158	71	KB
Marcoe, Zane A	190R	83	TL	Preston, Evelyn	91	34	WS
Mark, Ryan	84	21	WS	Price, Landen	80	40	SE
Marks, Alexander W	170R	60	BL	Quichocho, Aiden J	117	60	BL
Marks, Haylie L	135	57	BL	Quichocho, Malakai R	105	60	BL
Martindale, Carson C	140	21	BL	Quichocho, Zyenn Q	127	36	DA
Martinez, Zoe S	79	21	TL	Rackleff, Brenden A	81	57	BL
Materne, Cason S	85	40	DA	Rackleff, Kenz M	72	57	BL
Materne, Cecilia M	103	36	DA	Ravenell, Chelsea	167	90	TL
	70	40	DA	Reed, Eleanor	137	63	WS
Matos, Elijah M	123	52	SE	Reid, Kupono	120	44	SE
Mattingly, Mason M	200R	69	TL	Reunert, Jocelyn	134	57	WS
Mattingly, Micah	179R	54	BL	Richards, Aurelia R	108	54	BL
McAlpine, Griffin	142	57	WS	Richards, Kaitlyn A	180R	54	BL
McCamant, Maddison R	76	54	BL	Richards, Lukas J	194R	51	BL
McCollum, Taylor	79	72	KB	Robb, Tatum M	135	72	SE
McDugle, Alena	179R	57	WS	Robey, Maxwell	110R	69	TL
McDugle, Thomas	144R	42	WS	Robinson, Matthew T, Jr	114	66	BL
McGee, Carlee C	142	63	BL	Rogers, Colby	156	84	KB
McClean, Conner A	142R	60	BL	Rogers, Maci	88	68	KB
McMains, Silas S	182	62	BL	Rowell, Timothy J, Jr	107	66	BL
McMillen, Teagyn K	175R	68	TL	Roy, Hattie M	149	45	TL
Merkel, Rileyanne M	77R	75	RX	Rueb, Michael	80	22	WS
Mesa, Sinahi J	74	36	DA	Rule, Titus	65	75	KB
	52	35	DA	Rus, Rares	142	75	KB
Miller, Caroline E	39	36	DA	Rushton, Aiden J	76	93	YP002
Miller, Kaitlyn E	138	57	TL	Rushton, Kayla L	100	93	YP002
Mongomery, Otis	55	21	WS	Ryherd, Denali R	116	72	FL
Moore, Preston	45	61	KB	Savage, Colby G	123	39	DA
Morris, Tyler R	53	36	DA	Selby, Chad A	121R	74	RX
	36	45	DA	Selby, Jayden G	100R	75	RX
Myers, Alea D	119	84	FL	Shah, Zadie	71	27	WS
Myron, Khloie E	132R	42	BL	Shaw, Wade H	46	60	BL
Nadasky, Oliver J	67	48	SE	Shaw, Wyatt L	42	60	BL
Naputi, Alexander	137	69	FL	Shearrod, Alexandria "AJ" J	70	66	BL

R = Right, L = Left

Name	Avg	Games	Leagues	Name	Avg	Games	Leagues
Shearrod, Kwame	172R	66	BL	Whack, Jia J	97	39	FL
Sheldon Hays, Jamie D	152	66	BL	White, Lily C	130	24	BL
Sheppard, Gracelin J	93	35	BL	White, Sutton E	126	42	FL
Shoop, Katie R	75	42	SE		108	36	FL
Shoop, Keyandra	108	63	SE	White Eagle, Joseph	120R	75	RX
Sikkenga, Nicia A	113	27	DA	Whitman, Amelia	119	60	BL
Silfies, Dakota H	135R	54	BL	Whitman, Carly	154R	36	RX
Slatterly, Caiden	73	33	DA	Whitman, Chloe E	145	66	BL
Smit, Zachary L	96R	72	RX	Whitman, Hallie	144R	33	RX
Smith, LJ	77	63	WS	Whitman, Josiah C	80	60	BL
Steele, Bryson M	131	27	BL	Whitman, Lila A	119	66	BL
Storrs, Hayden A	145	60	BL	Wilhelmsen, Sam	89	57	WS
Storrs, Riley A	158	66	BL	Williams, Jerrel L	84	66	BL
Strabeck, Emmitt A	54	29	DA	Williams, Kyree	174	48	BL
Strange, Eddie T	192	90	TL	Williams, Ryan	133	66	BL
Strange, Samuel T	202	81	TL	Wilson, Bryce J	150	36	FL
Strickling, Aubrey S	147	51	TL	Winston, Eliana	74	24	WS
Stroup, Grace	65R	33	WS	Wise, Tanner A	87	38	DA
Stroup, Miles	67R	29	WS	Witherell, Maximus M	181	45	DA
Struna, Benjamin J	193	63	SE	Wolf, Emily L	79	30	BL
Struna, Langston J	77	45	CB003	Wolff, Jai A	152	45	DA
Stuart, Elizabeth C	100	48	FL	Wong, Aiden - Ikaika K	194R	78	TL
Tarrow, Maverick M	72	42	BL	Yeager, Tamia L	199R	48	BL
Tavel, Nathan	214R	48	WS	Yepez, Saray I	82	42	DA
Taylor, Jack L	143	42	DA	Young, Jayden J	185R	66	BL
Thach, Kimberly S	155	36	BL	Young, Mason M	118	63	BL
Thayer, Jayden	201R	78	TL	Young, Nathan S	153	63	BL
Thomas, Ellyana	68	33	WS	Young, Peyton L	139	66	BL
Thompson, Quincy A	95	72	TL	Younglove, Alli K	88	93	YP002
Tingley, Berlyn M	163R	27	BL	Zalesny, Erik	66	81	FL
Tiquia, Laelah M	187	39	WS	Zalesny, James	94	81	FL
Tobar, Jaiden	123	57	BL				
Torre, McKenna M	73	27	DA				
	59	21	DA				
Torre, Samuel R	90	30	DA				
Toulson, Bryn	102	63	CB003				
Trevethan, Charles	152	57	WS				
Twiddy, Logan J	188	21	DA				
Van Camp, Fred C, VI	133	66	BL				
Van Camp, Isaac R	79	66	BL				
Vann, Ethan W	107	50	SE				
VanSanten, Bentley	120	75	KB				
VanSanten, Kaeden	148	75	KB				
Villanueva, Aiiza C	92	42	FL				
Vose, Rylan	84	32	WS				
Ward, Kaitlyn M	129	30	KB				
Warner, Ely A	125R	54	BL				
Warner, Kingsten M	74	54	BL				
Webb, Christopher M	84	57	BL				
Webb, Savannah G	79	75	TL				
Webster, Hunter N	131	39	DA				
Webster, Joey P	107	27	DA				
	71	33	DA				
Webster, Meadow C	114	42	DA				
Wells, Garrett	166	63	WS				

R = Right, L = Left